TopYacht: Warrnambool Yacht Club - 2/01/2022 11:44:24 AM

Paper Tigers National WYC

SERIES SCORES for One Design Pos up to Race 7 on

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered.

2/01/2022

Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE

E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP 0=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ
R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Series Results [One Design Pos] for PaperTiger up to Race 7 (Drops

Place Sail No Boat Name

WOV A WNRK

=
()

BR R R R
DUV A WN R

3833
2958
3131
3086
31e4
3172
3145
3050
3100
3066
2625
2919
8104
2911
2915
3160

Need for Speed
Fly'n Bry'n
Go;n Wild
Shadow Boxing
Firestorm

Tin Man
Cut/Copy

Boy at Heart
Macattack
Magoo 11
Loosen Up

The Blue Peter
Ere Wiggo Again
Imagine
Vendetta

Black Gold

Skipper

Alex Craig
Bryan Anderson
Luke Stout
Greg Williams
Mark Wiggins
Rochelle Deed
Rohan Nicol
Michael Wold
Rob Cracknell
Michael Church
Lachlan Cameron
David Anderson
Ron Wiggins
Keith Deed
Russell Jolly
Peter Darling
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Score Race 7
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Ties not resolved!
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Duty Score Average of 7 best scores
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Race 4
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